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LIVELIHOOD IMPACT PARTNERS

Ensuring small producers are 3 times more profitable

Statement of Foreign Receipts for the period 1st July 2021 to 30th September 2021

Date of Receipt

Donor Name

Amount in INR

02/07,/2021

13/08/2021

19/08/2021

07/09/2021

Give Foundation
91Springboard, B-Wing, 5th floor, Akruti Trade Center, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai-
400093.

Give Foundation
91Springboard, B-Wing, 5th floor, Akruti Trade Center, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai-
400093.

International Initative for Impact Evaluation (3ie)
Washington DC\ 1029 Avenue NW suite 1000,Washington DC 20005
United States of America.

UK Online Giving Foundation
Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park, Tetbury Road, Cirencester
Gloucestershire, GL7 6JJ U.K.

Total

517

9,83,714

74,58,866

2,821

84,45,918

* Excludes interest.
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