

No. 25, Sri Raghavendra Nilaya, 2nd floor, AECS Layout, R.M.V 2nd Stage 1st Main Road, Ashwathnagar, Bengaluru 560094, Karnataka, India vruttiimpactcatalysts.org

Statement of Foreign Receipts for the period 1st July 2021 to 30th September 2021		
Date of Receipt	Donor Name	Amount in INR
02/07/2021	Give Foundation 91Springboard, B-Wing, 5th floor, Akruti Trade Center, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai- 400093.	517
13/08/2021	Give Foundation 91Springboard, B-Wing, 5th floor, Akruti Trade Center, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai- 400093.	9,83,714
19/08/2021	International Initative for Impact Evaluation (3ie) Washington DC\1029 Avenue NW suite 1000, Washington DC 20005 United States of America.	74,58,866
07/09/2021	UK Online Giving Foundation Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park, Tetbury Road, Cirencester Gloucestershire, GL7 6JJ U.K.	2,821
	Total	84,45,918

<sup>\*</sup> Excludes interest.

Office Address: #25 2nd Floor Raghavendra Nilaya Ashwathanagar Bangalore - 560 094. For Vrutti

**Authorised Signatory** 

S. Balakrishnan

CEO